
APS SPORT CALENDAR 2023 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thurs January 26 Australia Day 
Fri February 3 APS Winter Team Sport Entries Close 

APS Primary Sport Coordinators Meeting (Primary T1) 
Sat February 4 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Tues February 7 APS Delegates Meeting  
Wed February 8 Rowing TsIC Meeting  
Thurs February 9 APS/AGSV Girls’ Delegates Meeting 
Fri February 10 APS Primary Sport Term 2 Entries Close  
Sat February 11 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Wed February 15 APS Summer Team Sport Captain’s Function 
Sat February 18 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Tues February 21 APS Heads Meeting 
Wed February 22 SSV / APS Division Swimming  
Sat February 25 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Wed March 1 SSV / APS Tennis [Boys & Girls Singles] 
Fri March 3 APS Primary Sport Coordinators Meeting 
Sat March 4 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Mon March 13 Labour Day Holiday 
Wed  March 15 Junior Secondary Sport Coordinators Meeting [Caulfield CC] 
Sat March 18 Summer Team Sport Round 

Swimming & Diving Lead-up Meets 
Sun March 19 Head of Schoolgirls Regatta [Geelong] 
Tues March 21 APS Boys Swimming & Diving Meeting [MSAC] 
Wed March 22 APS Girls Swimming & Diving Meeting [MSAC] 
Sat March 25 Summer Team Sport Round 

The APS Regatta [Heads of the River] [Nagambie Lakes] 
Wed  March 29 APS vs AGSV Rep Training 
Sat April 1 APS vs. AGSV Rep Matches [Summer Team Sport] 
Mon April 3 APS Boys Summer Sport TsIC Review Meetings 
Tues April 4 APS Girls Summer Sport TsIC Review Meetings 
Fri April 7 Good Friday 
Mon April 10 Easter Monday 
Tues April 25 Anzac Day 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wed April 26 APS Winter Team Sport Captain’s Function 
Thurs April 27 APS Girls’ Delegates Forum 
Fri April 28 APS Primary Sport Term 3 Entries Close 
Sat April 29 Winter Team Sport Round (Firsts only) 
Tues May 2 APS Boys’ Delegates Forum 
Thurs May 4 APS Delegates Meeting 

APS/AGSV/BAS Golf Day [Spring Valley GC] 
Sat May 6 Winter Team Sport Round 
Mon May 8 VSAC Competition 
Tues May 9 APS/AGSV Girls’ Delegates Meeting 
Sat May 13 Winter Team Sport Round 

AV Schools Road Relays [Princes Park, Carlton] 
Sat May 20 Winter Team Sport Round 

AV Schools Cross Country Relay Championships [Jells Park] 
Mon May 22  AGSV/APS/BAS Golf Competition Final 
Wed May 24 SSV / APS Division Cross Country [Carey, Bulleen] 
Thurs May 25 APS Primary Sport Coordinators Meeting 
Sat May 27 Winter Team Sport Round 
Sat June 3 Winter Team Sport Round  
Mon June 12 Queen’s Birthday Holiday 
Tues June 13 APS Heads Meeting 
Sat June 17 Winter Team Sport Round 
Sat  June 24 Winter Team Sport Round 



APS SPORT CALENDAR 2023 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thurs  July 13 Junior Secondary Sport Coordinators Meeting [CCC] 
Fri July 14 APS Summer Team Sport Term 4 Entries Close 
Fri July 21 APS Primary Sport Term 4 Entries Close 
Sat July 22 Winter Team Sport Round 

AV All Schools Cross Country Championships [Bundoora] 
Sat  July 29 Winter Team Sport Round 
Sat  August 5 Winter Team Sport Round 
Mon August 7 APS Girls Winter Sport TsIC Review Meetings 
Tues August 8 APS Boys Winter Sport TsIC Review Meetings 
Wed  August 9 APS Rep Selection & Training [Winter Team Sports] 
Thurs August 10 APS Junior Secondary Cross Country [Tan Track] 
Sat August 12 APS v AGSV Rep Matches [Winter Team Sports] 
Tues August 15 APS/AGSV Girls’ Delegates Meeting 
Thurs August 17 APS Delegates Meetings 
Sat August 19 Athletics Lead-up Meets & Water Polo 
Sat August 26 Athletics Lead-up Meets & Water Polo 
Tues August 29 APS Primary Sport Coordinators Meeting 
Wed August 30 SSV / APS Division Athletics at Doncaster 

Athletics Victoria Track Relays 
Sat September 2 Athletics Lead-up Meets & Water Polo 
Tues September 5 APS Heads Meeting 
Thurs September 7 Athletics Victoria Schools Competition (Nitro) 
Sat September 9 Athletics Lead-up Meets & Water Polo 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thurs October 5 APS Directors of Sport & Sport Administrators Meeting 
Fri October 6 APS Summer Team Sport 2024 Entries Close 

APS Primary Sport Term 1 2024 Entries Close 
APS v AGSV & GSV Rep Matches [Water Polo] 

Sat October 7 Athletics Lead-up Meets & Water Polo 
Tues October 10 APS Boys’ & Girls’ Water Polo Review Meetings 
Wed October 11 APS Junior Secondary Athletics [Lakeside Stadium - am] 

APS Boys’ Athletics Heats [Lakeside Stadium - pm] 
Fri October 13 APS Jun Sec Summer Team Sport 2024 Entries Close 
Sat October 14 APS Girls & Boys’ Athletics [Lakeside Stadium] 
Mon October 16 APS Girls’ & Boys’ Athletics Review Meeting 
Tues October 24 APS/AGSV Girls’ Delegates Meeting  
Sat October 28 2024 Summer Team Sport Practice Round 

All Schools Track & Field (U14-U18) 
Thurs November 2 APS Delegates Meeting  
Sat November 4 All Schools Track & Field (U14-U18) 
Tues November 7 Melbourne Cup Day Holiday 
Wed November 8 Rowing TIC Review Meeting 
Fri November 10 APS Delegates Dinner 
Sat November 11 2024 Summer Team Sport Round 
Tues November 14 APS Heads Meeting (TBA) 
Wed November 15 Fixtures Meeting Term 1 2024 [Caulfield CC] 
Fri November 17 APS Primary Sport Coordinators Meeting 
Sat November 18 2024 Summer Team Sport Round 
Sat November 25 2024 Summer Team Sport Round 
Sat December 2 2024 Summer Team Sport Round 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
30 January 2023 


